SUMMER SCHOLARSHTP FUNDS

as of february 1, 2026

FUND

Bowers

Brown

Ed Hamburger

Garvey Family

Geiselhart

Gibson

Leedom Career Prep
Maurer

Musbach

Oregon State - Gamble

Paul F. Bliklen

Pinnacle

Proctor

Ralph Burns

Roberts

Rusk Latour Central Michigan
Spisak

Stan and Dotty Thurston
Summer scholarships- other

Varner

Kutz Virtual Archives
Hinkley
McMahon

Three Star Ambassador

710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032

317.843.1911

CORPUS
$12,986.12
$72,663.75
$10,712.46
$44,813.30
$49,210.94
$988,041.58
$59,133.30
$24,491.03
$39,779.25
$20,000.00
$10,965.24
$33,763.76
$73,380.24
$28,946.63
$24,628.25
$7,582.56
$5,822.04
$1,597,097.79
$1,832,783.45
$64,014.61

CORPUS
$40,346.88
$29,123.97
$34,660.00
$1,271.42

tbtm®@alphasig.org

SPENDABLE
$518.78
$2,803.64
$428.50
$1,742.53
$1,968.44
$39,521.66
$2,365.33
$979.64
$1,591.17
$800.00
$438.61
$1,174.78
$2,935.21
$1,157.87
$825.13

$-

$-
$63,516.98
$-
$2,560.58

SPENDABLE
$3,227.75
$862.24
$874.00

$-

alphasig.org



HOW TO REQUEST I FUND

Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund
has a spendable balance as of August 15. If you are unsure
if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried
(jried@alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than
February 15.

1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.

2. From the top left of the page, select “Fund Request” from
the Forms drop-down menu.

3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the
approval process, have an Alumni Association officer
complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or
supporting documentation.

1. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or
reimbursement, please complete and submit the
Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely
manner.
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