



SUMMER SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS

 as of february 1, 2026

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Bowers	\$12,986.12	\$518.78
Brown	\$72,663.75	\$2,803.64
Ed Hamburger	\$10,712.46	\$428.50
Garvey Family	\$44,813.30	\$1,742.53
Geiselhart	\$49,210.94	\$1,968.44
Gibson	\$988,041.58	\$39,521.66
Leedom Career Prep	\$59,133.30	\$2,365.33
Maurer	\$24,491.03	\$979.64
Musbach	\$39,779.25	\$1,591.17
Oregon State - Gamble	\$20,000.00	\$800.00
Paul F. Bliklen	\$10,965.24	\$438.61
Pinnacle	\$33,763.76	\$1,174.78
Proctor	\$73,380.24	\$2,935.21
Ralph Burns	\$28,946.63	\$1,157.87
Roberts	\$24,628.25	\$825.13
Rusk Latour Central Michigan	\$7,582.56	\$-
Spisak	\$5,822.04	\$-
Stan and Dotty Thurston	\$1,597,097.79	\$63,516.98
Summer scholarships- other	\$1,832,783.45	\$-
Varner	\$64,014.61	\$2,560.58

Misc.

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Kutz Virtual Archives	\$40,346.88	\$3,227.75
Hinkley	\$29,123.97	\$862.24
McMahon	\$34,660.00	\$874.00
Three Star Ambassador	\$1,271.42	\$-

AΣΦ Foundation HOW TO REQUEST A FUND

Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund has a spendable balance as of August 15. If you are unsure if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried (jried@alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than February 15.

1. Log-in to [myAlphaSig](#).
2. From the top left of the page, select “Fund Request” from the Forms drop-down menu.
3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the approval process, have an Alumni Association officer complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or supporting documentation.
 1. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or reimbursement, please complete and submit the Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely manner.